
 
 
 
 

       Purchasing & Contracting Department  
 

Purchasing and Contracting Department, Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-7051 Office 
▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

Project: 

ITB No. 23-101617 Neighborhood 
Stabilization Program -1 (NSP-1) 
Implementation (Annual Contract with 2 
Options To Renew) 
 

Meeting Date: 1/19/2024 @ 11:00 a.m. 

Facilitator: Toneya Dawson, Procurement Agent Place/Room: ZOOM 
 

 
Name Company Phone E-Mail 

Toneya Dawson P&C 404-371-6331 tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Monique McCrear P&C  mcmccrear@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Delois Robinson P&C  drobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Panya Dixon P&C LSBE  pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Anthony Sims WorkSource 
Development  alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Allen Mitchell Community 
Development  amitchell@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Elrado Ramsay Community 
Development  egramsay@dekalbcountyga.gov  

Tanzania Daniel Infinite Felicity 
Realty 770-355-5128 info@allthingsfelicity.org  

Norma Iris Ayala 
Rosa NIA Realty Group 770-652-1610 norma@niarealtygroup.com  

Rena Johnson 
Rena Johnson 
National Property 
Institute 

770-241-6372 npirealty@gmail.com  

Greg Shealey National Property 
Institute   

Aisha J. Thomas AJT Law  aisha@ajtlawfirm.com  
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Name Company Phone E-Mail 

Aisha J. Thomas The Thomas 
Agency of GA  aisha@the-thomasagency.com  

Al Dotson GWP Properties 404-940-1749 al@gwpproperties.com  

Lori M Anderson Heritage Circle 
Realty, Inc. 404-216-4714 lori@heritagecirclerealtyinc.com  

Terri Herring-Croom Thierry Solutions,  
LLC  (LSBE) 404-434-0383 thierrysolutions@gmail.com  

Willie Acree Acree Real Estate 
and Investments 404-903-5313  

Karyl Bentley 
Atlanta 
Neighborhood 
Development 
Partnership, Inc. 

404-420-1598  

Jay Perlmutter 
Atlanta 
Neighborhood 
Development 
Partnership 

404-420-1584  

Debra Johnson 
Badon 
Commercial Real 
Estate 

678-790-9675 Debra.johnson@badon.com  

Tanesha Gamory 
Residential 
Enhancements, 
Inc. d/b/a RE 
Global 

844-247-
KEYS tlgamory@re-global.com  

Joan Farrar 
RE Global 
Corporate 
Headquarters 

678-381-8831 
x 302  
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Name Company Phone E-Mail 

Tyrondi Abraham RE Global 844-247-
KEYS tlgamory@re-global.com 

 
(L) Certified LSBE 
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